Y3V
Y3C
YNRE
YPA
VETUS WASTE WATER CONNECTORS
CONNECTING THE LINES
VETUS adds much needed flexibility to your waste water system. Meet the new Y-connectors!
The waste water connector line-up consists of a three-way valve, an Y connector, a non-return valve and the additional
hose connectors. These hose connectors are fully rotatable and need to be ordered separately to fit your existing
hoses. Made entirely out of high-quality plastic, these products are strong and durable. With connectors varying from
19 mm up to 38 mm, it’s plug-and-play on every boat.
This line-up allows you to professionally connect or expand your waste water system. With the three-way valve and
the Y connector you can have as many connections as you like, while the duck bill valve keeps the dirty water from
flowing back. Hose connectors are sold per piece or per two, so you can mix and match to your needs. The three-way
valve is prepared to accept locks for holding the valve in one position (e.g. when harbours want to ensure waste water
is directed to the tank instead of discharged overboard). Both the three-way valve as the Y-connector come equipped
with a bracket for easy mounting on wall or floor.
The complete overview of valves and connectors can be found here:
If you have any questions we will be at your disposal.
WASTE WATER CONNECTIONS
VETUS 3WAYCONNECTORS | June 2018 | 1/1
3 year warranty, unique in the market!
All VETUS boat equipment products come with a 3 year warranty. Because of our long experience, careful
choice of materials and stringent quality controls, we have the confidence to offer this warranty. For advice,
installation and service you can always rely on our worldwide network of VETUS dealers.
Code Description
Y3V Plastic three-way valve
Y3C Plastic Y-connector
YNRE Plastic in-line non-return valve (duck bill)
YPA38P2 Hose connector 38 mm (2 pcs.)
YPA38P1 Hose connector 38 mm (1 pcs.)
YPA32P2 Hose connector 32 mm (2 pcs.)
YPA32P1 Hose connector 32 mm (1 pcs.)
YPA28P2 Hose connector 28 mm (2 pcs.)
YPA28P1 Hose connector 28 mm (1 pcs.)
YPA25P2 Hose connector 25 mm (2 pcs.)
YPA25P1 Hose connector 25 mm (1 pcs.)
YPA19P2 Hose connector 19 mm (2 pcs.)
YPA19P1 Hose connector 19 mm (1 pcs.)
Y3V - Y3C - YNRE
NEW PRODUCT